PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
The Li-ion Tamer GEN 3 is a device that detects the venting of battery electrolyte
solvent vapours (off-gassing phase) that occurs early in the failure mode of lithium-
ion batteries (LIB). The early detection of this event allows proper mitigation steps
to be taken to avoid a catastrophic thermal runaway failure.
The Li-ion Tamer GEN 3 system is designed to be easy to install and configure,
consisting of several components: (i) sensors,
(ii) hub, (iii) power switch, (iv) network switch, (v) controller.

Sensors and Hubs: -10 to 50°C
(14 to 122°F)
Humidity: 10 to 90% RH
(non-condensing)
Li-ion Tamer® Gen 3 Technical Specifications
ORDERING INFORMATION
ORDERING CODE DESCRIPTION
LT-SEN-M3 Monitoring Sensor, Gen 3
LT-SEN-R3 Reference Sensor, Gen 3
LT-ACC-HUB-PWR-HON Hub, Direct Power, Gen 3
LT-ACC-HUB-POE-HON Hub, PoE, Gen 3
LT-ACC-HUB-MKT Hub DIN-Rail Mount Kit
LT-CTR-SML Controller, Gen 3
LT-CTR-SML-DMK Controller DIN-Mount Kit, Gen 3
LT-ACC-POE-4 Ethernet Switch PoE, 4 Ports
LT-ACC-POE-24 Ethernet Switch PoE, 24 Ports
LT-ACC-POE-24-ADR PoE Switch 24 Ports, IEC Power Adapter
LT-ACC-ETS-5 Ethernet Switch, 5 Ports
LT-ACC-ETS-8 Ethernet Switch, 8 Ports
LT-ACC-ETS-16 Ethernet Switch, 16 Ports
LT-ACC-ERO-16 Ethernet Relay Module, 16 Ports
LT-ACC-ERO-MKT Relay Output DIN-Rail Mount Kit
LT-ACC-PWR-12 Power Supply, 12VDC
LT-ACC-PWR-48 Power Supply, 48VDC
LT-ACC-SAK Spare Kit - 4x Terminators 1x Screw Terminal Adapter
LT-ACC-NCL-3 3’ Network Cable (RJ45), Gen 3
LT-ACC-NCL-5 5’ Network Cable (RJ45), Gen 3
LT-ACC-NCL-10 10’ Network Cable (RJ45), Gen 3
LT-ACC-NCL-25 25’ Network Cable (RJ45), Gen 3
LT-ACC-NCL-50 50’ Network Cable (RJ45), Gen 3
LT-ACC-NCL-100 100’ Network Cable (RJ45), Gen 3
LT-ACC-TST DEC Bump Test Bottle
PRODUCT CERTIFICATIONS
• ETL listed to UL 61010 and CSA 22.2 NO. 61010 for product safety
• EN 61326-1:2013 for EU Directive (2014/30/EU)